
PROSPECTUS
2026

Celebrating 15 Years..



Term Begin Close School/Public Holidays

4

3

2

1

15 April 2026
(Wednesday)

22 July 2026
(Wednesday)

14 January 2026
(Wednesday)

13 October 2026
(Tuesday)

26 June 2026
(Friday)

27 March 2026
(Friday) 

2 December 2026
(Wednesday) 

23 September 2026
(Wednesday) 

 10 August 2026 (Women’s Day
Observed)

27 April 2026 (Freedom Day)
28 - 30 April 2026 (Mid-Term)

1 May 2026 (Workers’ Day)
15 June 2026 (School Holiday)

16 June 2026 (Youth Day)

HOURS

CALENDAR

Activity

Classes

Classes

Classes

Classes

Aftercare

Extra-Murals

1 - 3 

4 - 7

8 - 12

Grade

RRR - R

RRR - R
1 - 3
4 - 7
8 - 12

Day

Mon - Fri 

Mon - Fri 

Mon - Fri

Mon - Fri

Mon - Fri

Mon - Fri

Mon - Fri 12:30

14:30

12:35
13:30
14:15
15:30

07:30

07:30

07:30

07:30

Begin End

12:30

13:30

14:30

14:00

Strictly 17:15

13:20
14:30
15:15

Per Activity

Academic Support
Programme

 8 - 12 15:30



R

RR

RRR

Grade Annual Rate

R 6, 710

R 7, 835

R 6, 355

Monthly Rate
( 10 Months ) 

R5,510

R 5,820

R 6,795

Monthly Rate
( 12 Months ) 

Sibling 

Fees to be paid annually
in advance 

R78, 350

R 67, 100

R 63, 550

1st & 2nd Sibling 3rd Sibling 4th or
more Siblings 

End of December (Preceding year) 
End of January (Current year) 

Full Fee
25%
50% 

7% 
4%

7

12

1 - 3

4 - 6

8 - 9

10 - 11

R88,000

R94,650

R104,000

R104,000

R114,300

R123,760

R 8,800

R 9,465

R10,400

R 10,400

R 11,430

R 12,376

N/A

N/A

R 7,630

R 8,210

R 9,020

R 9,910

FEE STRUCTURE

DEVELOPMENT LEVY

Grade RRR - 12

Annual Rate

Monthly Rate (12)

Monthly Rate (10)

R 610

R 675 

R 5, 900

DISCOUNTS



BURSARIES

AFTERCARE

Placing 

1st Place

3rd Place

2nd Place

15%

25%

20%

Percentage

*Bursaries are applicable from Grade 8 – 12 and are granted according to
the learner’s academic achievement at OLL. A learner may only qualify for 1
discount per academic year, whichever is of the highest value.
Terms and Conditions apply.

Day / Time

Mon - Fri
12:30 - 17:15

Monthly Rate

R 1 690 child per month 
R 1 550 (Sibling rate)

*Lunch and activities included in the fee
Aftercare will be during school terms and charged for 10 months.

Aftercare will only be applicable for the Grade RRR - 3 learners (February - November)

Grade Details Cost

1 - 12 

2026 Textbook & Stationery
lists are attached. These are
for parents to purchase and

collect

Textbooks for Grade 1 - 12
have been ordered from

PNA The Glen

TEXTBOOK & STATIONERY REQUIREMENTS



CAMPS
Camps for Gr 4 - 11 are booked for March2026. Costshave been forwarded to allow for early budgeting. All

school fees must be up to date for a learner to go to camp or on any excursion. 
 

Grade Detail Cost

6

9

4

8

5

10

7

11

AKTV Klein Kariba
(25 March - 27 March 2026) 

Ons Plek 

(24 March - 27 March 2026) 

Ons Plek 

(24 March - 27 March 2026) 

Klein Kariba

(25 March-27 March 2026)

Maraneman

(25 March-27 March 2026)

Maraneman

(25 March-27 March 2026)

Klein Kariba

(25 March-27 March 2026

R3 600

R3 600

R3 000

R3 000

R 3 200

R 3 200

R 4 200

R 4 200

AKTV Klein Kariba
(25 March - 27 March 2026) 

All details are subject to change without notice

Contact Us 011 432 0678 school@maronitesa.co.za


