PROSPECTUS 2026

Celebrating 15 Years..



Lmorio Bmariam
To God through Mary

CALENDAR

Term	Begin	Close	School/Public Holidays
1	14 January 2026 (Wednesday)	27 March 2026 (Friday)	
2	15 April 2026 (Wednesday)	26 June 2026 (Friday)	27 April 2026 (Freedom Day) 28 - 30 April 2026 (Mid-Term) 1 May 2026 (Workers' Day) 15 June 2026 (School Holiday) 16 June 2026 (Youth Day)
3	22 July 2026 (Wednesday)	23 September 2026 (Wednesday)	10 August 2026 (Women's Day Observed)
4	13 October 2026 (Tuesday)	2 December 2026 (Wednesday)	

HOURS

Activity	Grade	Day	Begin	End
Classes	RRR – R	Mon – Fri	07:30	12:30
Classes	1-3	Mon – Fri	07:30	13:30
Classes	4 - 7	Mon – Fri	07:30	14:00
Classes	8 - 12	Mon – Fri	07:30	14:30
Academic Support Programme	8 - 12	Mon – Fri	14:30	15:30
Extra-Murals	RRR – R 1 – 3 4 – 7 8 – 12	Mon - Fri	12:35 13:30 14:15 15:30	13:20 14:30 15:15 Per Activity
Aftercare		Mon – Fri	12:30	Strictly 17:15

FEE STRUCTURE

Grade	Annual Rate	Monthly Rate (10 Months)	Monthly Rate (12 Months)
RRR	R 63, 550	R 6, 355	R5,510
RR	R 67, 100	R 6, 710	R 5,820
R	R78, 350	R 7, 835	R 6,795
1 - 3	R88,000	R 8,800	R 7,630
4 - 6	R94,650	R 9,465	R 8,210
7	R104,000	R10,400	N/A
8 - 9	R104,000	R 10,400	R 9,020
10 - 11	R114,300	R 11,430	R 9,910
12	R123,760	R 12,376	N/A

DEVELOPMENT LEVY

Grade RRR - 12		
Annual Rate	R 5, 900	
Monthly Rate (10)	R 675	
Monthly Rate (12)	R 610	

DISCOUNTS

Sibling	1st & 2nd Sibling 3rd Sibling 4th or more Siblings	Full Fee 25% 50%
Fees to be paid annually in advance	End of December (Preceding year) End of January (Current year)	7% 4%

AFTERCARE

Day / Time	Monthly Rate
Mon - Fri	R 1 690 child per month
12:30 - 17:15	R 1 550 (Sibling rate)

*Lunch and activities included in the fee
Aftercare will be during school terms and charged for 10 months.

Aftercare will only be applicable for the Grade RRR - 3 learners (February - November)

BURSARIES

Placing	Percentage
1st Place	25%
2nd Place	20%
3rd Place	15%

*Bursaries are applicable from Grade 8 – 12 and are granted according to the learner's academic achievement at OLL. A learner may only qualify for 1 discount per academic year, whichever is of the highest value. Terms and Conditions apply.

TEXTBOOK & STATIONERY REQUIREMENTS

Grade	Details	Cost
1 - 12	2026 Textbook & Stationery lists are attached. These are for parents to purchase and collect	Textbooks for Grade 1 - 12 have been ordered from PNA The Glen

CAMPS

Camps for Gr 4 - 11 are booked for March2026. Costshave been forwarded to allow for early budgeting. All school fees must be up to date for a learner to go to camp or on any excursion.

Grade	Detail	Cost
4	AKTV Klein Kariba (25 March - 27 March 2026)	R 3 200
5	AKTV Klein Kariba (25 March - 27 March 2026)	R 3 200
6	Ons Plek (24 March - 27 March 2026)	R 4 200
7	Ons Plek (24 March - 27 March 2026)	R 4 200
8	Klein Kariba (25 March-27 March 2026)	R3 600
9	Maraneman (25 March-27 March 2026)	R3 000
10	Maraneman (25 March-27 March 2026)	R3 000
11	Klein Kariba (25 March-27 March 2026	R3 600

All details are subject to change without notice

Contact Us

O11 432 O678 school@maronitesa.co.za









